
LOT 10 HICKORY HILLS ESTATES.

416-55, 431-111, 663-493, 663-49

APONTE MICHAEL GLENN/GOOD KATHERINE JOANNE
200 SE BUTLER GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000045588 Roof Replacement 7,820 09/30/2022

000043778 Roof Replacement 20,454 02/24/2022

326 MAINT/ALTR 50 06/04/2012

2025HX Base Yr

200 SE BUTLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,572 129.1070 144.60 516,511 1979 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3299

BAS 270 100 270 29,282

BAS 2,498 100 2,498 270,908

FGR 528 55 290 31,451

FHS 531 60 2024 319 34,595

FOP 40 30 12 1,301

UOP 192 20 38 4,121

UOP 723 20 145 15,725

4,782 3,572 387,383

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W4 W20 W20 S2 W11 W9 N5 W23 S18 E9 E22 S20 E20
N5 E8 S5 E35 N12 W7 N23 $
UOP=[ORIG=-55,2] N20 W38 S33 E6 N18 E23 S5 E9 $
FHS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-100,20] W9 N5 W23 S18 E32 N13 $
FGR=[ORIG=-78,15] S24 E22 N24 W22 $
BAS=[ORIG=-24,0] N18 W15 S18 E15 $
UOP=[ORIG=-4,0] N12 W16 S12 E16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,35] E8 N5 W8 S5 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 6,000

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

17,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


